
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 05/22/2025 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:59:42 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 5/15/2025 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 5/21/2025 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD2500000010,3 CPO,0211,GSD2500000014,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION WV Consolidated State Lab Facility -
Site Grading Package

K & N CONTRACTING INC 11/20/2024 05/20/2025 1,650,650.08

CRFQ,0211,GSD2500000025,1 CPO,0211,GSD2500000015,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Bldg.54; Crossover Utility Task Vehicle
(UTV)

MIDDLETOWN TRACTOR SALES 03/27/2025 05/15/2025 32,142.57

CRFQ,0211,GSD2500000028,2 CMA,0211,GSD2500000005,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Bldgs. 3, 5, 6, & 7 Boiler PM/CM NITRO CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
INC

04/22/2025 05/20/2025 0.00

CRFQ,0511,BFA2500000001,2 CMA,0511,BFA2500000001,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES FUJITSU FI-8170 SCANNER OR
EQUAL

BPS VENTURES II LLC 04/03/2025 05/20/2025 0.00

CRFQ,0705,LOT2500000006,2 CCT,0705,LOT2500000002,1 LOTTERY COMMISSION LOTTERY - SSAE 21 SOC AUDIT
REVIEW OF IGT CORP

BDMP ASSURANCE LLP 05/08/2025 05/20/2025 38,000.00

CRFQ,0708,ABC2500000008,2 CCT,0708,ABC2500000001,1 ALCOHOL BEVERAGE CONTROL
ADMINISTRATION

Annual External Auditing Services for
WVABCA

BROWN EDWARDS & COMPANY
LLP

05/08/2025 05/19/2025 19,980.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2500000044,6 CPO,0803,DOT2500000015,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Garage/Bay Doors Nicholas Co
Locations Product and Install

AMERICAN GARAGE DOOR LLC 04/22/2025 05/15/2025 95,491.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2500000050,4 CMA,0803,DOT2500000028,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Crane Operator Training & Certification IUOE 132 APPRENTICESHIP SKILL 04/30/2025 05/19/2025 0.00

CRFQ,0810,DMT2500000007,2 CPO,0810,DMT2500000007,1 WV DIVISION OF MULTIMODAL
TRANSPORTATION FACILITIES

Grade 5 Railroad Crossties Delivered to
SBVR

APPALACHIAN TIMBER SERVICES
LLC

04/29/2025 05/15/2025 85,680.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

